FEATURES
EMBEDDED COMPUTERS
6.5-inch Panel PC
AM TFT Panel
with Touchscreen
WinSystems' Panel PC (PPC2) is a compact, open frame
display subsystem that includes a 6.5-inch flat panel dis-
play, PC-compatible Single Board Computer (SBC) with

Non-condensing Relative Humidity:  5% to 95%
715 Stadium Drive • Arlington, Texas  76011 • (817) 274-7553 • http://www.winsystems.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PPC2-G-6.5-359 6.5-inch Panel PC with
500MHz LX800 SBC, and
resistive touchscreen
Software Developers Kit
DV-S-359-L30 Linux (2.6 kernel) Developer Kit,
includes software, hardware,
enclosure, and cables
DV-S-359-XP-2007 Windows XPe Developer Kit,
includes software, hardware,
enclosure, and cables
-40°C to +85°C Industrial CompactFlash Memory
CFLASH-G-128M-I 128MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-256M-I 256MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-512M-I 512MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-1024-I 1GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-2048-I 2GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-4096-I 4GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-8192-I 8GB CFlash - RoHS
High-Speed Industrial CompactFlash Memory
CFDC-G-1GB-I 1GB CFlash - RoHS
CFDC-G-2GB-I 2GB CFlash - RoHS
CFDC-G-4GB-I 4GB CFlash - RoHS